
 

 

St. Mary's Dominican High School 

2018-2019 Payment Schedule 
 
 

 

 Tuition                                                                  $9,745.00 

 Graduation Fee (for Seniors)**   $   150.00 

 PAG      $2,075.00 

 

 

The schedule of payments for 2018-2019 is as follows: 

 

March 2018 (New and returning students 2018-2019)    

Total Deposit Due:  $1,000.00 

*Deposit made directly to 2018-2019 Smart Tuition account.  

 

 

3 Payment Options are available.  All payments are submitted to Smart Tuition beginning July 2018. 

 

OPTION 1: 

July 2018 

Annual Tuition:   $8,745.00 

 

OPTION 2: 

Due July and January  

Semiannual Tuition:  $4,372.50 

 

OPTION 3: 

10 Month Plan 

July 2018 – April 2019 

Monthly payment  $   874.50 

 

**Graduation Fee is $150.00 and will be billed to all senior accounts in July.  

 

August 2018 

Parents’ Annual Giving Drive begins 

 

October 2018 

Fees for specialized supplies designated for courses and activities.  (i.e.:  AP classes, Band, Chorus, and Fine Arts).   

 

November 2018 

Fall Athletic Fees  

 

March 2019 

Spring Athletic Fees  

 

 

• Deposit is non-refundable and not prorated. 

• Students with outstanding balances are not eligible for exams or graduation. 


